
 2017 SPRING NON OPEN
NON OPEN DIVISION 1-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 03/29/17 04/05/17 04/12/17 04/19/17 04/26/17 05/03/17 05/10/17 05/12/17 POINTS

1 RHONDA MISKAR * CASSIE 25 7 20 2 2 56
2 NICOLE MORASCH * ANNABELLE BEE 25 25 50
3 EMILY BEARD * HOLLY 7 7 7 22 43
4 TAYLOR EASTMAN * RAMBO  17 15 11 43
5 MARCIE HYKE * BUG EM MATATTA 22 20 42
6 PAIGE SAARELA * INDY  12 25 5 42
7 MALEAHA SMITH * DIESEL 17 2 22 41
8 ASHLEE MILES * HELLBITCH 20 20 40
9 MADISON RAMSEY * HADA PANZARITA  22 17 39
10 NICOLE MORASCH * ROXY 20 11 31
11 PATTY KELL * DARREL  5 15 10 30
12 NOELANI ACKER * BUCKY 25 25
13 BECKY MCDOUGALL * HANCOCKS GOLDEN GEM 25 25
14 JUDY HESS * BATTLEHIP 22 22
15 SAMI KLINE * DIEGO 12 10 22
16 DONDI WEDEN * ONE SMART HOTROD 22 22
17 TEZEA FREEMAN * RADAR 20 20
18 KALEYA ONASCH * MOON 5  15      20
19 LINDA BARBER * BELLA 17 17
20 MERRICK RIGGS * REBA 17 17
21 AMBER RYAN * MAGGIE 17 17
22 MEGAN SMITH * JASIN MY MILLIONS 5 12 17
23 CRYSTAL KINSMAN * NELLIE 15 15
24 PANDY PETERS * KID ROCK ME TO FAME 15 15
25 KATIE REICHART * CISCO 15 15
26 CAMRYN CEARLEY * DD 12 12
27 SHIRLEY COOPER * MURPHY 12 12
28 SIRENA ELDER * GRAY  10 10
29 SHEILA HAYNES * JOEY 10 10
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 2017 SPRING NON OPEN
30 KELCIE THREATT * GERONIMO 10 10
31 DAWN FLETCHER * HIPPIE 7 7
32 SKY MORAN * MISS MOLLY 7 7
33 DAHKOTA BRADY * JUDGE KITTY 5 5
34 JANIS HUGGLER * SUNDAY 5 5
35 KILEY ERICKSON * LIBERTY WAY  2 2
36 MADISON GEIST * TEDDY 2 2
37 HILARY GONIA * CADILLAC 2 2



 2017 SPRING NON OPEN
    NON OPEN DIVISION 2-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL  

NAME NAME           HORSE 03/29/17 04/05/17 04/12/17 04/19/17 04/26/17 05/03/17 05/10/17 05/12/17 POINTS

1 MIKAYLA SMITH * SIS 20 2 20 15 20 17 94
2 JUDY HESS * MAGIC 25 25 25 75
3 SABRINA ENGEL * TINSEL 7 10 5 22 15 59
4 HILARY GONIA * CADILLAC  12 20 25 57
5 CASSIE ZYLSTRA * SMART ROYAL SOLANO 12 17 17 10 56
6 JANIS HUGGLER * SUNDAY 22 25 5 52
7 KATHY BEEBE * EXPENSIV BARLINK GA 2 15 12 12 41
8 BEN BOLDEN * SHOOTER 5 12 7 10 7 41
9 DARCY LAPIER * MP VAQUERO STAR 10 10 20 40
10 URIAH MARKHOLT * BUNNYS SPECIAL COPY 15 22 37
11 LUNA MORAN * ROYAL 17 20 37
12 ANNA LINDER-SHAFER * JUDGES FAST MONEY 25 7 32
13 KORTNEY BAILEY * MISSLE 7 10 12 29
14 EMILY BEARD * HOLLY 22 22
15 ASHLEE MILES * HELLBITCH 22 22
16 PATTI THORTENSON * JADE 22 22
17 LINDA BARBER * BELLA 17 17
18 TAYLOR EASTMAN * RAMBO 17 17
19 SIRENA ELDER * GRAY 15 15
20 DAWN FLETCHER * HIPPIE 15 15
21 KATIE ALLEN * OAKIE 5 5
22 DAHKOTA BRADY * JUDGE KITTY 2 2
23 KALEYA ONASCH * MOON 2 2
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5/3/2017 NON OPEN DIVISION

FIRST LAST HORSE          1-D
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2-D
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NAME NAME fast time-18.999 19.000 +  

1 NOELANI ACKER * BUCKY 17.959 25
2 EMILY BEARD * HOLLY 17.998 22
3 ASHLEE MILES * HELLBITCH 18.020 20
4 LINDA BARBER * BELLA 18.057 17
5 PANDY PETERS * KID ROCK ME TO FAME 18.067 15
6 SHIRLEY COOPER * MURPHY 18.253 12
7 PATTY KELL * DARREL 18.266 10
8 SKY MORAN * MISS MOLLY 18.489 7
9 PAIGE SAARELA * INDY 18.538 5

10 HILARY GONIA * CADILLAC 18.650 2

1 JUDY HESS * MAGIC 19.058 25
2 URIAH MARKHOLT * BUNNY'S SPECIAL COPY 19.213 22
3 DARCY LAPIER * STARLET 19.261 20
4 MIKAYLA SMITH * SIS 19.672 17
5 SABRINA ENGEL * TINSEL 20.074 15
6 KATHY BEBEE * EXPENSIV BARLINK GAL 20.413 12
7 CASSIE ZYSTRA * MOOSE 20.716 10
8 BEN BOLDEN * SHOOTER 21.415 7
9 JANIS HUGGLER * SUNDAY 27.639 5

10 DAHKOTA BRADY * JUDGE KITTY 28.765 2
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